
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
224 

73 
54 
65 
15 

311 
76 

777 
411 
924 

55 
37 

121 
49 
38 

130 
17 

177 
36 

123 
212 
145 
159 

27 
74 

178 
24 
50 
25 

6 
111 

2 
29 

261 
929 

14 

Name 
Michele PEROTTI 
Roberto GENTILE 
Luca GARIMBERTI 
Paolo GIALLORETO 
Leonardo BIMBI 
Danilo TOSONI 
Andrea MAMETTI 
Massimo ANNIGONI 
Marcello GABRIELLI 
Riccardo BABBI 
Sebastiano SIROCCHI 
Walter MARAGLIANO 
Enrico BONI 
Gianluca ROSSI 
Agostino CASO 
Gianluca RHO 
Roberto PIACENTINI 
Gianfranco GALLUZZI 
Luca GASTALDO 
Alex GIGLIO 
Fabio CAPONETTO 
Franco SACCANI 
Christian FEMIA 
Jonathan CHIAPPUCCI 
Stefano AMADUZZI 
Emiliano CERA 
Enrico RADICCHI 
Pietro LUPINO 
Giulio BELLOTTO 
Fabio PAGANELLI 
Giovanni MORGANTI 
Achille REBOA 
Salvatore BONVEGNA 
Antonio BELLICINI 
Ernesto BISI 
Matteo BENEDETTI 

Class 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V2T 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V600 

Model/Engine 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Bmw 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Bmw 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Suzuli 
Bmw 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Bmw 
Bmw 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Guzzi 
Suzuki 
Aprilia 

Best Tm 
1:14.809 
1:15.376 
1:15.619 
1:15.666 
1:16.124 
1:16.329 
1:16.349 
1:16.400 
1:16.404 
1:16.412 
1:16.673 
1:16.763 
1:16.803 
1:16.880 
1:17.114 
1:17.133 
1:17.139 
1:17.416 
1:17.763 
1:18.226 
1:18.352 
1:18.355 
1:18.414 
1:18.506 
1:18.739 
1:19.392 
1:19.627 
1:19.661 
1:19.955 
1:20.367 
1:20.787 
1:20.896 
1:20.945 
1:21.671 
1:22.357 
1:23.856 

Diff 

0.567 
0.810 
0.857 
1.315 
1.520 
1.540 
1.591 
1.595 
1.603 
1.864 
1.954 
1.994 
2.071 
2.305 
2.324 
2.330 
2.607 
2.954 
3.417 
3.543 
3.546 
3.605 
3.697 
3.930 
4.583 
4.818 
4.852 
5.146 
5.558 
5.978 
6.087 
6.136 
6.862 
7.548 
9.047 

Gap 

0.567 
0.243 
0.047 
0.458 
0.205 
0.020 
0.051 
0.004 
0.008 
0.261 
0.090 
0.040 
0.077 
0.234 
0.019 
0.006 
0.277 
0.347 
0.463 
0.126 
0.003 
0.059 
0.092 
0.233 
0.653 
0.235 
0.034 
0.294 
0.412 
0.420 
0.109 
0.049 
0.726 
0.686 
1.499 

Laps 
3 
9 
9 

11 
10 

9 
8 
4 

12 
6 

11 
11 

9 
10 
12 

4 
12 
10 
10 

7 
7 
5 
9 
8 

10 
7 
3 
6 
6 
9 
4 
5 
9 
8 
8 
5 

2nd Best 
1:17.692 
1:16.300 
1:15.718 
1:15.929 
1:17.317 
1:17.153 
1:17.254 
1:16.740 
1:16.554 
1:16.804 
1:16.753 
1:16.805 
1:16.971 
1:17.119 
1:17.544 
1:18.065 
1:17.391 
1:17.601 
1:17.997 
1:18.470 
1:19.043 
1:18.561 
1:18.493 
1:18.875 
1:18.952 
1:20.154 
1:19.686 
1:19.929 
1:20.422 
1:21.837 
1:21.435 
1:21.374 
1:21.416 
1:21.679 
1:23.123 
1:24.177 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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